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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 31 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
17.7.2016 - 12:01 Results Prelim
Rek. SLO abs.moški 59.66 DUGONJIĆ, Damir Rim/Rome (ITA) 26.7.2009
Rek. SLO mladinci 1:03.64 STEVENS, Peter John Dubaj/Dubai (UAE) 26.8.2013
Rek. SLO kadeti 1:04.69 ŠTEHARNIK, Dejan Gzira (MLT) 25.6.2016
Rek. SLO dečki 1:07.69 ŠTEHARNIK, Dejan Maribor 14.12.2014
Rek. SLO ml.dečki 1:13.59 KNEZ, Lovro Maribor 14.12.2014

Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. OMAHEN, Andraz 98 PK Ilirija 1:09.96 583 A
50m: 33.12 33.12 100m: 1:09.96 36.84

2. SPACEK, Dominik 98 Kometa Brno 1:10.10 579 A
50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:10.10 36.70

3. KOSIRNIK, Matic 00 PK Zvezda 1:10.88 561 A
50m: 32.87 32.87 100m: 1:10.88 38.01

4. LUCKA, Laurynas 98 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 1:11.62 543 A
50m: 32.93 32.93 100m: 1:11.62 38.69

5. MAGGINI, Giulio 99 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 1:14.47 483 A
50m: 34.29 34.29 100m: 1:14.47 40.18

6. KREFT, Jakob 00 PK Ilirija 1:15.12 471 A
50m: 34.96 34.96 100m: 1:15.12 40.16

7. KIDAR, Simon 01 Kometa Brno 1:15.29 468 A
50m: 35.01 35.01 100m: 1:15.29 40.28

8. BINCOLETTO, Davide 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:16.10 453 A
50m: 35.95 35.95 100m: 1:16.10 40.15

9. DOLENC, Arne 99 PK Olimpija 1:17.25 433
50m: 36.22 36.22 100m: 1:17.25 41.03

10. WOLTE SULA, Val 01 PK Gorenjska banka 1:18.58 411
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:18.58 42.39

11. SPENKO, Tim 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:20.23 386
50m: 37.49 37.49 100m: 1:20.23 42.74

12. FON, Gasper 00 PK Olimpija 1:21.37 370
50m: 38.23 38.23 100m: 1:21.37 43.14

13. GOGH, Daniel 04 Kometa Brno 1:22.68 353
50m: 39.43 39.43 100m: 1:22.68 43.25

14. POGACNIK, Zan 00 PK Olimpija 1:23.99 337
50m: 39.38 39.38 100m: 1:23.99 44.61

15. KONRAD, Filip 86 Kometa Brno 1:28.23 290
50m: 41.48 41.48 100m: 1:28.23 46.75

16. RUGGERO, Simone 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:29.68 277
50m: 41.79 41.79 100m: 1:29.68 47.89

17. PIVETTA, Riccardo 98 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:30.88 266
50m: 42.55 42.55 100m: 1:30.88 48.33

18. KRIZAN, Neo 03 Plivacki Klub Kantrida 1:31.12 264
50m: 42.12 42.12 100m: 1:31.12 49.00

19. MAJCEN, Taj 07 SD Delfin 1:49.66 151
50m: 50.87 50.87 100m: 1:49.66 58.79
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 31, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ ZAYAD ABO, Hegazy 01 Olympia Sports
SW 7.5 -

DSQ ALDRIGO, Riccardo 05 Adria Monfalcone
SW 7.5 -

DNS SPILJAK, David 03 Plivacki Klub Kantrida

C

1. OMAHEN, Andraz 98 PK Ilirija 1:09.96 583 A
50m: 33.12 33.12 100m: 1:09.96 36.84

2. SPACEK, Dominik 98 Kometa Brno 1:10.10 579 A
50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:10.10 36.70

3. LUCKA, Laurynas 98 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 1:11.62 543 A
50m: 32.93 32.93 100m: 1:11.62 38.69

4. MAGGINI, Giulio 99 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 1:14.47 483 A
50m: 34.29 34.29 100m: 1:14.47 40.18

5. DOLENC, Arne 99 PK Olimpija 1:17.25 433
50m: 36.22 36.22 100m: 1:17.25 41.03

6. PIVETTA, Riccardo 98 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:30.88 266
50m: 42.55 42.55 100m: 1:30.88 48.33

B

1. KOSIRNIK, Matic 00 PK Zvezda 1:10.88 561 A
50m: 32.87 32.87 100m: 1:10.88 38.01

2. KREFT, Jakob 00 PK Ilirija 1:15.12 471 A
50m: 34.96 34.96 100m: 1:15.12 40.16

3. KIDAR, Simon 01 Kometa Brno 1:15.29 468 A
50m: 35.01 35.01 100m: 1:15.29 40.28

4. WOLTE SULA, Val 01 PK Gorenjska banka 1:18.58 411
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:18.58 42.39

5. SPENKO, Tim 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:20.23 386
50m: 37.49 37.49 100m: 1:20.23 42.74

6. FON, Gasper 00 PK Olimpija 1:21.37 370
50m: 38.23 38.23 100m: 1:21.37 43.14

7. POGACNIK, Zan 00 PK Olimpija 1:23.99 337
50m: 39.38 39.38 100m: 1:23.99 44.61

DSQ ZAYAD ABO, Hegazy 01 Olympia Sports
SW 7.5 -

A

1. BINCOLETTO, Davide 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:16.10 453 A
50m: 35.95 35.95 100m: 1:16.10 40.15

2. GOGH, Daniel 04 Kometa Brno 1:22.68 353
50m: 39.43 39.43 100m: 1:22.68 43.25
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 31, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, A

Rank YB Time Pts

3. RUGGERO, Simone 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:29.68 277
50m: 41.79 41.79 100m: 1:29.68 47.89

4. KRIZAN, Neo 03 Plivacki Klub Kantrida 1:31.12 264
50m: 42.12 42.12 100m: 1:31.12 49.00

5. MAJCEN, Taj 07 SD Delfin 1:49.66 151
50m: 50.87 50.87 100m: 1:49.66 58.79

DSQ ALDRIGO, Riccardo 05 Adria Monfalcone
SW 7.5 -

DNS SPILJAK, David 03 Plivacki Klub Kantrida
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